

Beyond Wealth Advisors Recognizes Organizations that Go "Beyond" to Serve Others

Lee's Summit, Mo. – Sept. 08, 2020 – Beyond Wealth Advisors (BWA) today announced its support for organizations and causes that are making an impact in the community. These "Beyond Contributes" activities coincide with "RJ Cares," Raymond James' annual focus on community service. Below are a few of BWA'a recent "RJ Cares" efforts.



In August, BWA recognized front line educators and faculty facing an unprecedented start of the school year. To welcome new teachers to the Lee's Summit, Mo. public school district, BWA partnered with area businesses and the Chamber of Commerce to provide gift bags with sweet treats.



In a similar effort, BWA delivered custom cookies to express appreciation to faculty and staff at Summit Christian Academy in Lee's Summit, Mo. The apple shaped cookies were baked by an area $7^{\rm th}$ grade entrepreneur.



Throughout the pandemic, BWA's focus and concern has remained first and foremost on client needs. A recent Lee's Summit Chamber activity featured small business owners reminding the community knew that member doors were open to serve, leveraging the slogan "We're all in this Together."





Also, to support those suffering job loss and financial hardship, BWA donated to the area Abundant Life Church's food pantry. The proceeds helped hundreds of families facing food insecurity.

To learn more about our efforts and to meet our financial advisor team, view our Beyond Cares video here.

About Beyond Wealth Advisors

Beyond Wealth Advisors focuses on helping clients prepare for their today, tomorrow and beyond. With nearly 100 years of collective industry experience, Beyond Wealth serves the diverse needs of individuals, families, retirees, business owners and non-profit organizations. At Beyond Wealth, we embrace servant leadership and are a committed to help clients achieve their financial objectives and make a lasting impact with their resources. For more information, visit our website at www.beyondwealthadvisors.com.

Media Contact: For more information, contact Pam Kearney at 816-246-8450 or pam.kearney@beyondwealthadvisors.com.

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Beyond Wealth is not a registered broker dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services.

Raymond James is not affiliated with and does not endorse the opinions or services of the Chamber of Commerce, Summit Christian Academy or Abundant Life Church.